
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

SUMEET FACILITITES PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0042701000

12

FEB-2020

15-MAR-2020 13:3407-MAR-2020

Monthly Contribution

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1984240149

ECR

MAR-2020

TRRN Number

ECR Id 42421414

Total Members 89

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

       1,03,610

Total Refund Advance         45,655

              0Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount               0

Unexempted

       1,49,265

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       14,842
ABHIMANYU
ARJUN PRASAD

        1,236        1,7811 100964248629 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842ABHIMANYU -       14,842             0          545 -

       17,991AJAY KUMAR         1,250        1,8002 100865348145 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000AJAY KUMAR -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842AKANSHA         1,236        1,7813 101546002812 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842AKANSHA -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842AMIT KUMAR         1,236        1,7814 101497648837 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842AMIT KUMAR -       14,842             0          545 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP Days

Wages

ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       14,842
AMIT KUMAR-
11

        1,236        1,7815 101507961813 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842AMIT KUMAR -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842ANGAD KUMAR         1,236        1,7816 101151378788 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
ANGAD
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842ANTIMA         1,236        1,7817 101288107451 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842ANTIMA -       14,842             0          545 -

       16,341ARJUN         1,250        1,8008 101218482234 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000ARJUN -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842ARVIND         1,236        1,7819 101526525722 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842ARVIND -       14,842             0          545 -

       17,991ASHISH YADAV         1,250        1,80010 100721329585 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
ASHISH
YADAV

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,330BABITA         1,194        1,72011 101484921572 N.A.       14,330             0       14,330BABITA -       14,330             0          526 -

       12,283
BANAVAREE
MISHRA

        1,023        1,47412 101469484235 N.A.       12,283             0       12,283
BANAVAREE
MISHRA

-       12,283             0          451 -

       14,842BINDU DEVI         1,236        1,78113 101497648816 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842BINDU DEVI -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842BIRAN         1,236        1,78114 101525407282 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842BIRAN -       14,842             0          545 -

       17,991
BISWAJIT
PARIDA

        1,250        1,80015 100116641468 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
BISWAJIT
PARIDA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842BITTOO KUMAR         1,236        1,78116 101392597643 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
BITTOO
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       12,283CHANDER KALA         1,023        1,47417 101386396033 N.A.       12,283             0       12,283
CHANDER
KALA

-       12,283             0          451 -

       10,748DEEPAK           895        1,29018 101287909111 N.A.       10,748             0       10,748DEEPAK -       10,748             0          395 -

       14,842
DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78119 101288107446 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
DHIRENDRA
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842DINESH KUMAR         1,236        1,78120 101287909304 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
DINESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
DINESH KUMAR
RAM JANAM
SHARMA

        1,236        1,78121 101173412145 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
DINESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
GANESHI BALA
DIN

        1,236        1,78122 101151378676 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842GANESHI -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842GARIBA         1,236        1,78123 101094679852 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842GARIBA -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842HARJEET KAUR         1,236        1,78124 101546002831 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HARJEET
KAUR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
HIMANSHU
BABU

        1,236        1,78125 101497648844 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
HIMANSHU
BABU

-       14,842             0          545 -

       13,307JATIN         1,108        1,59726 101457337438 N.A.       13,307             0       13,307JATIN VERMA -       13,307             0          489 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP Days
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ShareEDLI

       14,842
JITENDER
KUMAR VERMA

        1,236        1,78127 101308100963 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
JITENDER
KUMAR
VERMA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,341JOGI PRASAD         1,250        1,80028 101297202887 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000JOGI PRASAD -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,330KARAN KUMAR         1,194        1,72029 101507961775 N.A.       14,330             0       14,330
KARAN
KUMAR

-       14,330             0          526 -

       14,842KAVITA         1,236        1,78130 101484921564 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842KAVITA -       14,842             0          545 -

       11,787
KRISHAN
KUMAR

          982        1,41431 101297202818 N.A.       11,787             0       11,787
KRISHAN
KUMAR

-       11,787             0          432 -

       14,842
KULDEEP
SINGH

        1,236        1,78132 100443100352 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
KULDEEP
SINGH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,341
LAXMAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80033 101484921593 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
LAXMAN
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842MANISH RAY         1,236        1,78134 101546002820 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842MANISH RAY -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842MEENAKSHI         1,236        1,78135 101526525714 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842MEENAKSHI -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78136 101372988018 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
MUKESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,330MUSKAN         1,194        1,72037 101524610065 N.A.       14,330             0       14,330MUSKAN -       14,330             0          526 -

        5,118NEERAJ           426          61438 101545438111 N.A.        5,118             0        5,118NEERAJ -        5,118             0          188 -

       16,341
NEERAJ
SHARMA

        1,250        1,80039 101524610077 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
NEERAJ
SHARMA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       17,991PANKAJ SINGH         1,250        1,80040 100266787264 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
PANKAJ
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842
PAWAN KUMAR
ASHOK KUMAR

        1,236        1,78141 100739004972 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PAWAN
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
PAWAN KUMAR
YADAV

        1,236        1,78142 101287909336 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PAWAN
KUMAR
YADAV

-       14,842             0          545 -

        2,559PAYAL           213          30743 101497648828 N.A.        2,559             0        2,559PAYAL -        2,559             0           94 -

        6,653POONAM           554          79844 101484921586 N.A.        6,653             0        6,653POONAM -        6,653             0          244 -

       14,842
PRAKASH
BISHT

        1,236        1,78145 101233618793 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PRAKASH
BISHT

-       14,842             0          545 -

       13,818
PRATIMA DEVI
RAJ KUMAR

        1,151        1,65846 101411055817 N.A.       13,818             0       13,818
PRATIMA
DEVI

-       13,818             0          507 -

       14,842
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78147 101507961821 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
PRAVEEN
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842PREETI         1,236        1,78148 101287909370 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842PREETI -       14,842             0          545 -
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EPS Pension
ShareEE
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       17,991
PREM PAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,80049 101107439761 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
PREM PAL
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -

       17,991PREM WATI         1,250        1,80050 101288110064 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000PREM WATI

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       15,000             0          550

Gross/EPF
wages

greatter than
15,000/-

       14,842PUJA         1,236        1,78151 101410929705 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842PUJA -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842RAJ BAHADUR         1,236        1,78152 101287909287 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAJ
BAHADUR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842RAJABABU         1,236        1,78153 101386396046 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAJABABU -       14,842             0          545 -

       10,143RAJESH           845        1,21754 101287909097 N.A.       10,143             0       10,143RAJESH -       10,143             0          372 -

       14,842RAJRANI         1,236        1,78155 101524610020 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RAJRANI -       14,842             0          545 -

       17,991
RAM ASARE
SAROJ

        1,250        1,80056 101297202771 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
RAM ASARE
SAROJ

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842RAMBIR TEJAN         1,236        1,78157 101287909107 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAMBIR
TEJAN

-       14,842             0          545 -

       17,991RAVI KUMAR         1,250        1,80058 101094682699 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000RAVI KUMAR -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842
RAVINDRA
KUMAR-11

        1,236        1,78159 101359849781 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78160 101484920753 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
RAVINDRA
KUMAR-III

        1,236        1,78161 101524610049 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
RAVINDRA
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842RENU GUPTA         1,236        1,78162 101330565534 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842RENU GUPTA -       14,842             0          545 -

       10,236RITA           853        1,22863 101541803532 N.A.       10,236             0       10,236RITA -       10,236             0          375 -

       14,842SABREEN         1,236        1,78164 101507961781 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SABREEN -       14,842             0          545 -

       16,341SANDEEP         1,250        1,80065 100531116865 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SANDEEP -       15,000             0          550 -

       16,341SANJAY         1,250        1,80066 100569082833 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SANJAY -       15,000             0          550 -

       16,341
SAURABH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,80067 100840669302 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SAURABH
MISHRA

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842SEEMA KUMARI         1,236        1,78168 101516078235 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SEEMA
KUMARI

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842SHABANA         1,236        1,78169 101522130387 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SHABANA -       14,842             0          545 -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
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ECR NCP Days
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ER

Upfront PMRPY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI

       14,842SHAHIN         1,236        1,78170 101516078226 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842SHAHIN -       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
SHELESH
KUMAR

        1,236        1,78171 101546100581 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SHELESH
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
SHIV KUMAR
GOLA

        1,236        1,78172 101507962647 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SHIV KUMAR
GOLA

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,341SHIV SHANKAR         1,250        1,80073 101516387758 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SHIV
SHANKAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       14,330
SHUBHAM
SHARMA

        1,194        1,72074 101350815232 N.A.       14,330             0       14,330
SHUBHAM
SHARMA

-       14,330             0          526 -

       11,771SONIA           981        1,41375 101545438124 N.A.       11,771             0       11,771SONIA -       11,771             0          432 -

       14,330SUMIT         1,194        1,72076 101396304557 N.A.       14,330             0       14,330SUMIT -       14,330             0          526 -

       17,991SUNEEL KUMAR         1,250        1,80077 101188530506 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
SUNEEL
KUMAR

-       15,000             0          550 -

       17,371SUNIL         1,206        1,73878 101297202792 N.A.       14,483             0       14,483SUNIL -       14,483             0          532 -

       16,341SUNIL DUTT         1,250        1,80079 101297202873 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000SUNIL DUTT -       15,000             0          550 -

       14,842
SURAJ KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,236        1,78180 101484921615 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SURAJ
KUMAR
THAKUR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842
SURYA
PRAKASH

        1,236        1,78181 101315020911 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SURYA
PRAKASH

-       14,842             0          545 -

       14,842SUSIL KUMAR         1,236        1,78182 101181846141 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
SUSIL
KUMAR

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,341TEJ PRAKASH         1,250        1,80083 101301396410 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000TEJ PRAKASH -       15,000             0          550 -

       16,341VASEEM KHAN         1,250        1,80084 101350815221 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
VASEEM
KHAN

-       15,000             0          550 -

       15,778VIKAS KUMAR         1,206        1,73885 101301521259 N.A.       14,483             0       14,483VIKASH -       14,483             0          532 -

        1,535VINAY           128          18486 101507961809 N.A.        1,535             0        1,535VINAY -        1,535             0           56 -

        8,452
VISHNU DEV
SINGH

          704        1,01487 101297202860 N.A.        8,452             0        8,452
VISHNU DEV
SINGH

-        8,452             0          310 -

       14,842
VISHNU
GAUTAMM

        1,236        1,78188 101234438959 N.A.       14,842             0       14,842
VISHNU
GAUTAM

-       14,842             0          545 -

       16,341
YASHPAL
SINGH

        1,250        1,80089 101297202802 N.A.       15,000             0       15,000
YASHPAL
SINGH

-       15,000             0          550 -
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PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

           Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005
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